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Rubenscup

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=14:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Nuytten Yaron            FLAC W1 766 9.4603
Depotter Robbe           AVR W2 198 8.8503
Verstraete Gilles        AZW W3 1698 7.1403
Deroo Lukas              HAC W4 1283 6.8803
Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W5 1752 6.7703
Fieuw Seppe              FLAC W6 350 6.6203
Luckx Anthony            AVR W7 2065 6.4803
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W8 1112 6.2304
Putman Floris            AVR W9 619 5.2504
Maelstaf Stan            HAC W10 1766 5.0004
Declercq Aaron           FLAC W11 910 4.9403
Depotter Arne            AVR W12 1530 4.8805
Verstraete Mart          AVR W13 9316 4.6904
Clarysse Andres          KKS W14 675 4.5905
Knockaert Mathis         HAC W15 1834 4.5803
Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W16 1540 4.3204
Baert Thomas             KKS W17 207 3.8205
De Mey Senne             HAC W18 1113 3.6904
Salembier Noah           KKS W19 208 2.9605

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gotelaere Margot         AZW W1 719 17.5303
Busschaert Berit         AZW W2 724 16.5804
Noppe Eloise             AZW W3 926 16.0103
Lauwers Iza              HAC W4 622 12.3704
Bostoen Britt            AVR W5 81 11.2703
Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W6 1058 11.0503
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W7 743 11.0504
Lampo Laura              HAC W8 1746 10.8603
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W9 1516 10.8103
Neirynck Judit           HAC W10 1259 10.7603
Wallaert Sita            HAC W11 820 10.5104
Vandermeulen Renee       AZW W12 931 10.2503
Veys Jiv've              AZW W13 715 10.1504
Cham Gaelle              AVR W14 149 9.6105
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W15 821 7.8004
Deraedt Lara             KKS W16 152 7.3503
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W17 84 7.2503
Maes Lore                AVMO W18 37 6.4005

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Lejeune Jens             FLAC W 11 3890 1.25m01
Doom Elias               FLAC W 11 3421 1.25m01
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W 11 4520 1.25m01
Maes Branko              AVMO W 44 4484 1.25m01
Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W 55 4274 1.20m02
Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W 66 5202 1.20m02
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W 77 3424 1.15m01
Mortele Tibo             HAC W 77 4595 1.15m02
Vanhecke Stan            AVR W 99 3498 1.15m01
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W 99 3494 1.15m01
Gayse Brent              AVR W 99 5174 1.15m02
Sierens Jasper           HAC W 1212 5012 1.10m01
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W 1313 3892 1.10m01
Vandenberghe Wout        FLAC W 1313 4890 1.10m01
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Lemey Rune               FLAC W 1515 4313 1.10m02
Isebaert Mathis          KKS W 1616 4119 1.05m02
Degryse Iben             AVR W 1616 3583 1.05m02

1818 9803 1.05m
Lippens Mathis           AZW W 1919 5327 1.05m02
Brackez Ruben            KKS W 1919 3762 1.05m02
Terryn  Hannes           AVMO W 2121 3448 1.05m02
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W 2222 4572 1.00m02
Knockaert Simon          HAC W 2323 4954 0.95m01
Maton Andreas            AVMO W 2424 3826 0.95m02
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W 2424 4230 0.95m02
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W 2626 4256 0.90m01y

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=18:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanrobaeys Stacey        FLAC W1 4110 8.8801
Beernaert Maite          HAC W2 3442 8.9901
Vlieghe Julie            AZW W3 4117 9.1001
Cool Charelle            AVMO W4 2823 9.1602
Ballekens Aischa         AVR W5 4437 9.2501
Verduyn Jane             HAC W6 4257 9.3601y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W1 3436 9.2102
Nuytten Amber            FLAC W2 3439 9.3301
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W3 3535 9.3502
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W4 3540 9.3702
Tilleman Ineke           AVR W5 2967 9.4502
Lauwers Luna             HAC W6 3443 9.4901
Goossens Lore            AVR W7 2891 9.6301

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Cham Camille             AVR W1 2966 9.5501
Dewulf Inez              HAC W2 3444 9.7101
Stevens Sara             AVR W3 2895 9.8502
Bostoen Jolien           AVR W4 2889 9.9201
Maes Eveline             AVMO W5 2828 9.9701
DUPONSELLE LORE NA  W6 9802 10.2402
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W7 3434 10.5502

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W1 3533 10.0802
Vandenborre Elien        AVR W2 4508 10.1802
Beirens Fran             AVR W3 2886 10.1902
Dadayeva Stefanie        AZW W4 3546 10.2801
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W5 3312 10.6601
Coutant Gwennaelle       AZW W6 3707 10.8502
Goethals Illeana         AZW W7 3532 10.9101

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Delameilleure Flore      AVR W1 4242 10.0301
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W2 3311 10.2701
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W3 3525 10.6002
Vynckier Axana           FLAC W4 3335 10.6202
Laurez Bayush            FLAC W5 3696 10.6701
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W6 3823 11.1602g y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Truyaert Noor            AVMO W1 2830 9.6201
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LEMOINE JOLIEN FLAC W2 9800 9.67
Colpaert Annabel         HAC W3 4127 9.7401
Pauwelyn Jade            KKS W4 3640 10.5801
Ryckaert Lauren          FLAC W5 4276 10.9601
Nijborg Eva              HAC W6 4228 11.6101j g

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W1 4201 9.1401
Mestdagh Rien            FLAC W2 3233 9.6401
Vannecke Lara            KKS W3 2968 9.8901
Dumeez Maite             KKS W4 2971 10.0302
Strobbe Irene            AVMO W5 3951 10.2102
De Cat Romee             FLAC W6 4436 11.3001

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

Declercq Fien            FLAC W1 3839 9.002
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W2 3418 9.201
Dobbels Anna             HAC W3 4020 9.501
Nowe Febe                AVR W4 3555 9.601
Lamond Manon             FLAC W5 3280 9.701
Desmet Ann-sophie        HAC W6 4199 10.201
Denys Noor               FLAC W7 3231 10.501y

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=15:25

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Balatova Esli            AZW W1 6293 20.4900
Brugghe Lies             HAC W2 6568 20.2699
Damman Axelle            HAC W3 6414 17.5100
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W4 6210 16.8499
Minier Capellan Danilsa  AVMO W5 7109 15.7699
Blontrock Lies           AZW W6 6290 15.5899
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW W7 6291 15.4700
Verniest Saar            HAC W8 6416 14.8100
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W9 6207 14.7999
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W10 5662 14.5499
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W11 6211 14.3399
Mortele Vienna           HAC W12 6363 14.2599
Versyck Leontine         HAC W13 6711 13.7100
Verhelst Fien            KKS W14 6124 13.6900
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W15 7170 13.5499
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W16 6602 13.4999
Ramboer Emma             HAC W17 6455 13.4500
Goossens Lien            AVR W18 5661 12.6799
Deschacht Galina         HAC W19 6214 12.4100
Piepers Alana            KKS W20 6441 12.3699
Sierens Loes             HAC W21 6817 12.2699
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W22 6251 12.1500
Devogel Kim              KKS W23 6440 11.8300
De Lameillieure Ine      FLAC W24 6001 11.7999
Vandekerkhove Liesel     KKS W25 6252 11.2899
Lombaert Michelle        FLAC W26 6921 10.7300
Isebaert Lisa            KKS W27 6195 10.6000
Lefebvre Rhune           FLAC W28 6004 9.6100
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W29 6002 9.3300
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W30 6009 6.9900

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=15:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Volckaert Dylan          HAC W1 7345 9.3999
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Kesteloot Niels          KKS W2 7569 9.1299
Luypaert Keith           KKS W3 7271 8.1500
Callewaert Simen         HAC W4 7807 7.8600
Strobbe Jacob            AVMO W5 7565 7.3299
Demaiter Tobiasz         AVR W6 6567 7.2199
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W7 6569 7.1299
Lemey Bram               FLAC W8 7229 6.7499
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W9 6909 6.5700
Dekocker Sam             AZW W10 7453 6.3799
Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W11 7328 6.2700
De Graeve Sven           AVR W12 8041 6.1500
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W13 7806 6.0900
Stockx Aaron             HAC W14 7176 6.0100
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W15 7346 5.9400
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W16 6524 5.4700
VANDENBORRE MATHIAS NA  W17 9804 Pup 5.45
Stevens Martijn          AVR W18 6570 5.3600
Busschaert Bartel        AZW W19 7167 5.3300
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W20 6571 5.0500
Missiaen Jasper          HAC W21 7308 5.0400
Monserez Lukas           KKS W22 7270 4.9400
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W23 7192 4.7800
Debyser Stijn            HAC W24 7309 4.6899
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W25 7454 4.5800
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W26 7566 4.1999

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=16:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W1 1752 9.5303
Depotter Robbe           AVR W2 198 9.6103
Verstraete Gilles        AZW W3 1698 9.8503
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W4 1538 10.0103
De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W5 746 10.0603
Priem Victor             AVR W6 901 10.2804
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W7 621 10.9103

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Godderis Wout            AVR W1 3320 10.2705
Vandewalle Ritsu         AVR W2 1531 10.3004
Stevens Tobias           AVR W3 101 10.4704
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W4 620 10.5105
Depotter Arne            AVR W5 1530 10.5705
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W6 206 10.6203
Verstraete Mart          AVR W7 9316 11.1404

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Fieuw Seppe              FLAC W1 350 10.6003
Anckaert Wouter          AVR W2 617 10.7304
Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W3 1540 10.8004
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W4 1112 11.1704
Haverbeke Senne          AVMO W5 51 11.3905
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W6 205 12.9605
Knockaert Mathis         HAC W7 1834 12.9803

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Declercq Aaron           FLAC W1 910 10.7203
Putman Floris            AVR W2 619 10.8604
Laureys  Baptiste        AVMO W3 1539 11.0804
Clarysse Andres          KKS W4 675 11.1405
Maelstaf Stan            HAC W5 1766 12.1404
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

VANTOMME TIEBEN    W1 9301 9.92
Deraedt Aron             KKS W2 2191 10.9305
Creus Emiel              FLAC W3 571 10.9404
Delmeire Aymeric         AVMO W4 9359 11.0104
Deroo Lukas              HAC W5 1283 11.0203
Baert Thomas             KKS W6 207 12.6405

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Luckx Anthony            AVR W1 2065 9.8303
Speeleveld Cedric        AZW W2 872 10.5804
Amez Thijs               AZW W3 871 11.5004
De Mey Senne             HAC W4 1113 11.9704
Vandewalle Jitse         FLAC W5 2205 12.2405
Salembier Noah           KKS W6 208 12.2805

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=16:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W1 7170 4.26m99
Damman Axelle            HAC W2 6414 4.18m00
Staelens Emma            HAC W3 6364 4.16m99
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W4 6207 4.07m99
Spriet Alisa             AVR W5 5735 3.92m99
Dudek Graciana           AVR W6 6084 3.85m00
Minier Capellan Danilsa  AVMO W7 7109 3.85m99
De Lameillieure Ine      FLAC W8 6001 3.78m99
Stevens Nona             AVMO W9 5961 3.76m99
Versyck Leontine         HAC W10 6711 3.75m00
Goossens Lien            AVR W11 5661 3.70m99
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW W12 6291 3.68m00
Blontrock Lies           AZW W13 6290 3.68m99
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W14 6210 3.59m99
Bruwaert Mara            AVMO W15 5623 3.54m99
Vanrobaeys Kimberley    16 9801 3.51m
Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO W17 6487 3.51m99
Naessens Debby           AZW W18 6284 3.50m99
Balatova Esli            AZW W19 6293 3.50m00
Verniest Saar            HAC W20 6416 3.42m00
Mortele Vienna           HAC W21 6363 3.38m99
Lefebvre Rhune           FLAC W22 6004 3.33m00
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W23 5662 3.32m99
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W24 6211 3.27m99
Dekeyser Lynn            AVR W25 6083 3.25m00
Maton Marie              AVMO W26 5943 3.22m99
Royaert Fran             AVMO W27 5960 3.22m99
Isebaert Lisa            KKS W28 6195 3.22m00
Ramboer Emma             HAC W29 6455 3.20m00
Lombaert Michelle        FLAC W30 6921 3.19m00
Berghmans Tine           FLAC W31 6445 3.18m00
Descheemaecker Joke      HAC W32 7085 3.18m99
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W33 6602 3.18m99
Carrein Sofie            AZW W34 6292 3.17m00
Devogel Kim              KKS W35 6440 3.17m00
Piepers Alana            KKS W36 6441 3.12m99
Sierens Loes             HAC W37 6817 3.08m99
Coppein Margaux          FLAC W38 6205 3.02m00
Brugghe Lies             HAC W39 6568 2.94m99
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W40 6002 2.82m00
Deschacht Galina         HAC W41 6214 2.63m00
Verhelst Fien            KKS W42 6124 2.56m00
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W43 6009 2.44m00
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W44 6251 2.43m00g
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60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=16:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Sautier Noriane          AZW W1 716 9.6103
Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W2 1058 9.6803
Noppe Eloise             AZW W3 926 10.1203
Neirynck Judit           HAC W4 1259 10.2403
Beerlaen Sara            AZW W5 739 10.2403
Vandermeulen Renee       AZW W6 931 10.3303

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Amez Noor                AZW W1 706 10.0803
Lampo Laura              HAC W2 1746 10.2403
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W3 495 10.2504
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W4 719 10.2703
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W5 84 10.4003
Cham Gaelle              AVR W6 149 10.8305
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W7 743 11.5904

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Breye Rune               AZW W1 740 10.0303
Busschaert Berit         AZW W2 724 10.1504
Vanrobaeys Kimberley    3 9801 10.72
Durnez Elsie             FLAC W4 1401 10.9303
Wallaert Sita            HAC W5 820 10.9704
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W6 821 11.2404

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Louagie Lore             AVR W1 493 10.3204
Bostoen Britt            AVR W2 81 11.0303
Veys Jiv've              AZW W3 715 11.6304
ANCKAERT ELIEN AVR W4 9803 11.91
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W5 623 12.0503
Maes Lore                AVMO W6 37 12.5505

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Deraedt Lara             KKS W1 152 10.1403
Geldhof Mila             AVR W2 151 10.5203
Speeleveld Laura         AZW W3 717 10.6403
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W4 1171 11.5204
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W5 1516 11.9003
Geldhof Hasse            AVR W6 150 12.1105

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Goossens Lore            AVR W1 2891 15.2601
Lauwers Luna             HAC W2 3443 15.1301
Cham Camille             AVR W3 2966 14.1501
Delva Ghislaine          AVR W4 3554 13.7602
Dewulf Inez              HAC W5 3444 13.6801
Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W6 3533 13.6702
De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W7 4201 13.4501
Laevens Elke             KKS W8 3349 12.1901
Bostoen Jolien           AVR W9 2889 12.0901
Dobbels Anna             HAC W10 4020 11.5501
Stevens Sara             AVR W11 2895 11.3402
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W12 3525 10.9802
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Vannecke Lara            KKS W13 2968 10.1701
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W14 3540 10.1402
Denys Noor               FLAC W15 3231 10.1301
Verduyn Jane             HAC W16 4257 10.1001
Colpaert Annabel         HAC W17 4127 9.9901
Van Aken Veerle          KKS W18 3350 9.9801
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W19 3311 9.9001
Nowe Febe                AVR W20 3555 9.3501
Dadayeva Stefanie        AZW W21 3546 9.2601
Goethals Illeana         AZW W22 3532 9.2301
Desmet Ann-sophie        HAC W23 4199 8.8601
Maes Eveline             AVMO W24 2828 8.6201
Lamond Manon             FLAC W25 3280 8.6101
Delameilleure Flore      AVR W26 4242 8.5801
Tilleman Ineke           AVR W27 2967 8.4802
Mestdagh Rien            FLAC W28 3233 8.4301
Laurez Bayush            FLAC W29 3696 8.4301
Stock Marte              AVR W30 3556 8.2502
DUPONSELLE LISA    31 9805 Min 8.16
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W32 3312 7.8501
De Cat Romee             FLAC W33 4436 7.5101
Ryckaert Lauren          FLAC W34 4276 7.5101
Van Walleghem Margot     AVMO W35 4440 7.3802
Vynckier Axana           FLAC W36 3335 7.1302
Nijborg Eva              HAC W37 4228 6.2001
Beirens Fran             AVR W38 2886 5.1502
Beernaert Maite          HAC W3442 GP 01
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W3823 GP 02
Declercq Fien            FLAC W3839 GP 02
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W3434 GP 02

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=17:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Maes Branko              AVMO W1 4484 8.6001
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W2 4520 8.7401
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W3 3494 8.7901
Gayse Brent              AVR W4 5174 9.0202
Deketele Maxime          AZW W5 4259 9.1901
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W6 4135 9.2601

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Doom Elias               FLAC W1 3421 9.0601
Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W2 5202 9.2202
Debrabandere Michiel     AVR W3 3582 9.2901
Degryse Iben             AVR W4 3583 9.3402
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W5 3892 9.4801
Vanhecke Stan            AVR W6 3498 9.5901
Vinckier Vic             HAC W7 4439 10.3902

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Cneut Michiel            AVR W1 3973 9.3902
Verstraete Sven          AVR W2 5303 9.4002
Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W3 4232 9.5502
Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W4 4274 9.8202
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W5 4230 10.7702y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Claus Iwein              AVMO W1 3449 9.6501
Versyck Andries          HAC W2 4759 9.8401
Knockaert Simon          HAC W3 4954 9.9501
Desimpelaere Robbe       AZW W4 4431 10.0201
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Terryn  Hannes           AVMO W5 3448 10.4402
Lippens Mathis           AZW W6 5327 10.5702pp

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Vandenberghe Wout        FLAC W1 4890 9.1201
Lejeune Jens             FLAC W2 3890 9.6401
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W3 4572 9.8502
VANDENBORRE MATHIAS NA  W4 9804 9.91
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W5 3424 9.9901
Sierens Jasper           HAC W6 5012 10.5001
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W7 4256 10.7301y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Vandenbulcke Seppe       AZW W1 4236 9.6202
Brackez Ruben            KKS W2 3762 9.8702
Isebaert Mathis          KKS W3 4119 10.2002
Maton Andreas            AVMO W4 3826 10.3202
Lemey Rune               FLAC W5 4313 10.3602
Hoorelbeke Ynse          FLAC W6 5132 10.3702
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W7 4255 10.4201y

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=16:30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Maes Michiel             AVMO W1 6521 34.6699
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W2 7345 25.6999
Desimpelaere Jolan       AZW W3 7341 23.7799
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W4 6909 20.9000
Stockx Aaron             HAC W5 7176 20.4000
Kesteloot Niels          KKS W6 7569 19.8099
Demaiter Tobiasz         AVR W7 6567 19.5799
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W8 6571 19.1000
Stevens Martijn          AVR W9 6570 18.7100
Missiaen Jasper          HAC W10 7308 18.5200
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W11 7566 18.4299
Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W12 7328 17.9000
Dekocker Sam             AZW W13 7453 17.0099
Christiaens Louis        AZW W14 7158 14.7500
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W15 7346 14.6000
Debyser Stijn            HAC W16 7309 14.5799
Lemey Bram               FLAC W17 7229 14.1599
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W18 6569 13.2499
Monserez Lukas           KKS W19 7270 13.0800
Luypaert Keith           KKS W20 7271 12.9300
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W21 6524 11.0600
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W22 7454 10.3200
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W23 7192 9.7200
De Graeve Sven           AVR W24 8041 9.6800
Callewaert Simen         HAC W25 7807 8.3400
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W7806 GP 00y

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=17:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Inghelbrecht Timon       HAC W1 1752 3.51m03
Depotter Robbe           AVR W2 198 3.29m03
De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W3 746 3.18m03
Luckx Anthony            AVR W4 2065 3.10m03
VANTOMME TIEBEN    W5 9301 3.00m
Verstraete Gilles        AZW W6 1698 2.98m03
Priem Victor             AVR W7 901 2.98m04
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Fieuw Seppe              FLAC W8 350 2.90m03
Nuytten Yaron            FLAC W9 766 2.89m03
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W10 1538 2.85m03
Depotter Arne            AVR W11 1530 2.83m05
Speeleveld Cedric        AZW W12 872 2.81m04
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W13 621 2.71m03
Stevens Tobias           AVR W14 101 2.71m04
Creus Emiel              FLAC W15 571 2.70m04
Putman Floris            AVR W16 619 2.69m04
Godderis Wout            AVR W17 3320 2.68m05
Vandewalle Ritsu         AVR W18 1531 2.64m04
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W19 206 2.62m03
Verstraete Mart          AVR W20 9316 2.59m04
Declercq Aaron           FLAC W21 910 2.44m03
Laureys  Baptiste        AVMO W22 1539 2.43m04
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W23 620 2.42m05
Delmeire Aymeric         AVMO W24 9359 2.32m04
Deraedt Aron             KKS W25 2191 2.30m05
Amez Thijs               AZW W26 871 2.29m04
Volckaert Mathis         HAC W27 1112 2.24m04
Clarysse Andres          KKS W28 675 2.21m05
Vandewalle Jitse         FLAC W29 2205 2.18m05
Salembier Noah           KKS W30 208 2.11m05
Knockaert Mathis         HAC W31 1834 2.10m03
Baert Thomas             KKS W32 207 1.99m05
Maelstaf Stan            HAC W33 1766 1.96m04
De Mey Senne             HAC W34 1113 1.85m04
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W35 205 1.78m05y g

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Sautier Noriane          AZW W1 716 7.7803
Lampo Laura              HAC W2 1746 6.1503
Lauwers Iza              HAC W3 622 6.0204
Neirynck Judit           HAC W4 1259 5.8503
Vandermeulen Renee       AZW W5 931 5.6003
Geldhof Mila             AVR W6 151 5.2903
Noppe Eloise             AZW W7 926 5.1903
Amez Noor                AZW W8 706 5.0403
Speeleveld Laura         AZW W9 717 5.0403
Busschaert Berit         AZW W10 724 5.0104
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W11 1171 4.9004
Bostoen Britt            AVR W12 81 4.3303
Veys Jiv've              AZW W13 715 4.1704
Vandierendonck Malin     HAC W14 821 4.1704
Nijborg Lisa             HAC W15 1516 3.9903
Temmerman Adeline        AVR W16 495 3.5004
Geldhof Hasse            AVR W17 150 3.4205
Wallaert Sita            HAC W18 820 3.3704
Maes Lore                AVMO W19 37 3.1805
Missiaen Hilke           AZW W20 743 3.1104
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W21 623 2.9503

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=18:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

De Vuyst Yolente         HAC W1 4201 1.33m01
Beernaert Maite          HAC W2 3442 1.28m01
Vlieghe Julie            AZW W3 4117 1.25m01
Cham Camille             AVR W4 2966 1.25m01
Verduyn Jane             HAC W5 4257 1.25m01
Lauwers Luna             HAC W6 3443 1.20m01
LEMOINE JOLIEN FLAC W7 9800 1.20m
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Vanrobaeys Stacey        FLAC W8 4110 1.15m01
Denys Noor               FLAC W9 3231 1.15m01
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W10 3418 1.15m01
Stock Marte              AVR W11 3556 1.10m02
Cool Charelle            AVMO W12 2823 1.10m02
Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W13 3436 1.10m02
Colpaert Annabel         HAC W14 4127 1.05m01
Lamond Manon             FLAC W15 3280 1.05m01
Vandenbulcke Sydney      AZW W16 3533 1.05m02
Nuytten Amber            FLAC W17 3439 1.00m01
Dewulf Inez              HAC W18 3444 1.00m01
Laevens Elke             KKS W19 3349 1.00m01
Mestdagh Rien            FLAC W20 3233 1.00m01
Ballekens Aischa         AVR W21 4437 1.00m01
Desmet Ann-sophie        HAC W22 4199 0.95m01
Pauwelyn Jade            KKS W23 3640 0.95m01
Goethals Illeana         AZW W24 3532 0.95m01
Ghilgemyn Hanne          AZW W25 3823 0.95m02
Ryckaert Lauren          FLAC W26 4276 0.95m01
Van Aken Veerle          KKS W27 3350 0.95m01
De Cat Romee             FLAC W28 4436 0.95m01
Goossens Lore            AVR W29 2891 0.95m01
Vandenborre Elien        AVR W30 4508 0.90m02
Delva Ghislaine          AVR W31 3554 0.90m02
Dumeez Maite             KKS W32 2971 0.90m02
Maes Ibe                 AVMO W33 3525 0.90m02
Declercq Fien            FLAC W34 3839 0.90m02
Dadayeva Stefanie        AZW W35 3546 0.90m01
DUPONSELLE LISA    9805 Min GP 
Strobbe Irene            AVMO W3951 GP 02
Van Walleghem Margot     AVMO W4440 GP 02
Meerschaut Merel         FLAC W3434 GP 02

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Staelens Emma            HAC W1 6364 20.2899
Stevens Nona             AVMO W2 5961 20.8099
Damman Axelle            HAC W3 6414 21.1700
Mortele Vienna           HAC W4 6363 21.8599
Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO W5 6487 22.1099
Dudek Graciana           AVR W6 6084 22.5100

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Balatova Esli            AZW W1 6293 21.6200
Naessens Debby           AZW W2 6284 22.0199
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW W3 6291 22.3200
Blontrock Lies           AZW W4 6290 22.5899
Maton Marie              AVMO W5 5943 23.1099
Carrein Sofie            AZW W6 6292 23.1900

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Claus Hanne              AVMO W1 7126 19.9699
Goossens Lien            AVR W2 5661 22.5299
Versyck Leontine         HAC W3 6711 22.8400
Dekeyser Lynn            AVR W4 6083 23.1000
DUPONSELLE LISA    5 9805 23.23
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W6 6210 23.8199y p

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Brugghe Lies             HAC W1 6568 21.5799
Meerschaut Roselinde     FLAC W2 6207 22.4199
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Coppein Margaux          FLAC W3 6205 22.5200
Descheemaecker Joke      HAC W4 7085 23.0399
Devogel Kim              KKS W5 6440 23.0900
Spriet Alisa             AVR W6 5735 23.1499p

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

De Lameillieure Ine      FLAC W1 6001 22.6899
Verniest Saar            HAC W2 6416 23.0700
Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC W3 6602 23.2699
Verhelst Fien            KKS W4 6124 24.4700
Deschacht Galina         HAC W5 6214 26.5200

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

Minier Capellan Danilsa  AVMO W1 7109 21.4099
Isebaert Lisa            KKS W2 6195 23.2900
Sierens Loes             HAC W3 6817 24.0799
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS W4 6251 24.0800
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC W5 6002 24.9100g

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

Vandekerkhove Liesel     KKS W1 6252 22.8799
Leenknegt Celestine      AVR W2 5662 23.3199
Lefebvre Rhune           FLAC W3 6004 23.7300
Berghmans Tine           FLAC W4 6445 24.1700
Ramboer Emma             HAC W5 6455 24.1900

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

Royaert Fran             AVMO W1 5960 22.0999
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W2 6211 23.2999
Piepers Alana            KKS W3 6441 24.9599
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC W4 6009 26.0700

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=17:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Doom Elias               FLAC W1 3421 7.7801
Lejeune Jens             FLAC W2 3890 7.7701
De Langhe Rune           AVMO W3 3424 7.6101
Descheemaeker Emile      HAC W4 4520 7.2101
Demaiter Yoran           AVR W5 3494 7.0301
Mortele Tibo             HAC W6 4595 6.9002
Maes Branko              AVMO W7 4484 6.8201
Van Bruaene Tim          KKS W8 4045 6.7501
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W9 4135 6.0801
Debrabandere Michiel     AVR W10 3582 6.0201
Deketele Maxime          AZW W11 4259 6.0101
Maton Andreas            AVMO W12 3826 5.9002
Gayse Brent              AVR W13 5174 5.8902
Ghyoot Yoshi             HAC W14 4230 5.8502
Versyck Andries          HAC W15 4759 5.8401
Claus Iwein              AVMO W16 3449 5.7001

17 9803 5.49
Cneut Michiel            AVR W18 3973 5.1702
Vandenbulcke Seppe       AZW W19 4236 5.0702
Vinckier Vic             HAC W20 4439 5.0502
Lippens Mathis           AZW W21 5327 4.9602
Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W22 4232 4.9402
Van Hecke Dante          FLAC W23 4274 4.9002
Vandelannoote Tibaut     FLAC W24 3892 4.8801
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W25 4255 4.5201
Vandenberghe Wout        FLAC W26 4890 4.5101
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Verstraete Sven          AVR W27 5303 4.4602
Hoorelbeke Ynse          FLAC W28 5132 4.3302
Lemey Rune               FLAC W29 4313 4.3102
Moeyaert Andres          HAC W30 4256 4.2301y

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanden Broucke Eloy      KKS W1 7328 20.2200
Vlamynck Simon           AVR W2 6571 20.6300
Desimpelaere Jolan       AZW W3 7341 20.9099
Van Daele Henri          AVMO W4 7566 21.8099
Callewaert Simen         HAC W5 7807 21.8000
Stevens Martijn          AVR W6 6570 22.3200j

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Debyser Stijn            HAC W1 7309 21.8799
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W2 7345 22.3999
Stockx Aaron             HAC W3 7176 22.8500
Desmet Bavo              FLAC W4 7192 22.9600
Busschaert Bartel        AZW W5 7167 23.1000

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W1 6569 21.3099
Luypaert Keith           KKS W2 7271 23.0800
Breye Merten             AZW W3 7166 23.1400
Lammertyn Lars           HAC W4 7806 23.3300
Mooyaert Jorijn          HAC W5 7346 25.0400y j

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Strobbe Jacob            AVMO W1 7565 21.0499
Monserez Lukas           KKS W2 7270 24.4900
De Graeve Sven           AVR W3 8041 25.1600
Ghilgemyn Tjorven        AZW W4 7454 26.3300
Christiaens Louis        AZW W5 7158 29.5800

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

Dekocker Sam             AZW W1 7453 21.3499
Maes Michiel             AVMO W2 6521 21.8999
Missiaen Jasper          HAC W3 7308 22.9100
Strobbe Felix            AVMO W4 7563 24.1200
BALLEKENS TJORVEN    W5 9806 25.24

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vansteenkiste Rhune      FLAC W1 1058 2:02.0103
Vanhecke Mien            AVR W2 84 2:03.3203
Sautier Noriane          AZW W3 716 2:08.5203
Breye Rune               AZW W4 740 2:09.9603
Lauwers Iza              HAC W5 622 2:12.2704
Speeleveld Laura         AZW W6 717 2:16.0303
Gotelaere Margot         AZW W7 719 2:20.2003
Geldhof Mila             AVR W8 151 2:21.7403
Deraedt Lara             KKS W9 152 2:24.4003
Braeckevelt Noor         AVMO W10 1171 2:26.4004
Amez Noor                AZW W11 706 2:29.4003
Cham Gaelle              AVR W12 149 2:30.2205
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Beerlaen Sara            AZW W13 739 2:32.3503
Durnez Elsie             FLAC W14 1401 2:34.1803
Vanbelle Lucie           HAC W15 623 2:37.6903

polsstokspringen           Min Heren  Uur=17:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Demaiter Tobiasz         AVR W1 6567 2.25m99
Pauwelyn Nils            FLAC W2 6524 2.15m00
Lemey Bram               FLAC W3 7229 1.75m99
Strobbe Felix            AVMO W7563 NG 00
Amerlinck Jarne          FLAC W6909 GP 00

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanhautte Joceline       AZW W1 6449 2.40m99
Staelens Emma            HAC W2 6364 2.30m99
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC W3 7170 1.75m99
Spriet Alisa             AVR W4 5735 1.75m99
Dudek Graciana           AVR W6084 GP 00

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=17:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Lanszweert Douwe         FLAC W1 763 2:10.7503
Laureys  Baptiste        AVMO W2 1539 2:17.0304
Declercq Aaron           FLAC W3 910 2:17.8103
Vandewalle Ritsu         AVR W4 1531 2:18.7404
Deraedt Aron             KKS W5 2191 2:21.4505
Deroo Lukas              HAC W6 1283 2:24.2903
Anckaert Wouter          AVR W7 617 2:24.6504
Delmeire Aymeric         AVMO W8 9359 2:28.0204
Creus Emiel              FLAC W9 571 2:30.0904
Vandewalle Jitse         FLAC W10 2205 2:36.6005
Vanryckeghem Aaron       AVR W205 NA 05y g

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

De Waegenaere Wout       KKS W1 746 2:02.4403
VANTOMME TIEBEN    W2 9301 2:02.50
Nuytten Yaron            FLAC W3 766 2:05.9303
Laureys Bernard          AVMO W4 1538 2:08.5603
Vanryckeghem Noah        AVR W5 206 2:12.4203
Godderis Wout            AVR W6 3320 2:20.5005
Vermeulen Rhune          AVR W7 621 2:21.9603
Stevens Tobias           AVR W8 101 2:22.5704
Priem Victor             AVR W9 901 2:22.7704
Vermeulen Milan          AVR W10 620 2:26.6405
Vandekerckhove Tibe      AVMO W11 1540 2:29.2404

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=17:31

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Deketele Maxime          AZW W1 4259 3:47.0101
Brackez Ruben            KKS W2 3762 3:49.6202
Isebaert Mathis          KKS W3 4119 3:50.5202
Sierens Jasper           HAC W4 5012 3:51.3301
Claus Iwein              AVMO W5 3449 3:53.3601
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Knockaert Simon          HAC W6 4954 3:59.5401
Mortele Tibo             HAC W7 4595 4:02.4302
Cneut Michiel            AVR W8 3973 4:04.7202
Degryse Iben             AVR W9 3583 4:14.3502g y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Vanhecke Stan            AVR W1 3498 3:28.7701
Debrabandere Michiel     AVR W2 3582 3:32.2701
Van Bruaene Tim          KKS W3 4045 3:32.6501
Desimpelaere Robbe       AZW W4 4431 3:34.3501
Dekocker Mateo           AZW W5 4572 3:36.0502
Versyck Andries          HAC W6 4759 3:41.4501
Van Walleghem Matice     AVMO W7 4232 3:42.9302
Vantomme Lennert         FLAC W8 4135 3:48.2601
Vandevoorde Warre        AVR W9 5202 3:52.8202
De Schuyter Jonas        HAC W10 4255 4:22.4801y

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=17:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Werniers Axelle FLAC1 9807 3:55.01
Desmedt Delphine         AVR W2 3311 3:57.5301
Truyaert Noor            AVMO W3 2830 3:59.2801
Vannecke Lara            KKS W4 2968 3:59.4701
Dumeez Maite             KKS W5 2971 4:08.1102
Strobbe Irene            AVMO W6 3951 4:09.0602
Van Walleghem Margot     AVMO W7 4440 4:13.6602
Laevens Elke             KKS W8 3349 4:16.5901
Van Aken Veerle          KKS W9 3350 4:19.0001
Pauwelyn Jade            KKS W10 3640 4:39.6501y

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Vanhoorne Morena         FLAC W1 3436 3:40.5702
Vandekerckhove Nore      HAC W2 3540 3:40.8702
Luyssen Liesl            AZW W3 3535 3:43.9902
De Waegenaere Line       KKS W4 3418 3:45.7801
Vandenborre Elien        AVR W5 4508 3:46.6802
Nuytten Amber            FLAC W6 3439 3:50.2901
Dobbels Anna             HAC W7 4020 3:57.2101
Cool Charelle            AVMO W8 2823 4:03.7602
Nowe Febe                AVR W9 3555 4:04.5201
Stock Marte              AVR W10 3556 4:08.1002
Sinnesael Pauline        AVR W11 3312 4:24.3801
Coutant Gwennaelle       AZW W12 3707 4:40.5802
Stevens Sara             AVR W2895 NG 02
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4 x 80 meter               Min Dames  Uur:14:25

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 HAC 1 Mortele Vienna           HAC 
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC 
Brugghe Lies             HAC 
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC 

6363 46.80
6211
6568
6210

2 AVR Dekeyser Lynn            AVR 
Dudek Graciana           AVR 
Spriet Alisa             AVR 
Goossens Lien            AVR 

6083 47.26
6084
5735
5661

3 FLAC Van Der Lint Helena      FLAC
Lefebvre Rhune           FLAC
Haghedooren Noa          FLAC
De Lameillieure Ine      FLAC

6602 49.12
6004
6002
6001

AVMO Vanbavinckhove Justine   AVMO
Royaert Fran             AVMO
Stevens Nona             AVMO
Claus Hanne              AVMO

6487 DISQ
5960
5961
7126

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 HAC Versyck Leontine         HAC 
Verniest Saar            HAC 
Descheemaecker Joke      HAC 
Staelens Emma            HAC 

6711 45.55
6416
7085
6364

2 AZW Naessens Debby           AZW 
Balatova Esli            AZW 
Blontrock Lies           AZW 
Van De Velde Sofie       AZW 

6284 45.61
6293
6290
6291

3 AVMO Minier Capellan Danilsa  AVMO
Callens Pauline          AVMO
Bruwaert Mara            AVMO
Maton Marie              AVMO

7109 48.11
5620
5623
5943

4 KKS Devogel Kim              KKS 
Verhelst Fien            KKS 
Isebaert Lisa            KKS 
Vandekerkhove Margo      KKS 

6440 49.32
6124
6195
6251

5 FLAC Lombaert Michelle        FLAC
Berghmans Tine           FLAC
Vandelannoote Talitha    FLAC
Bulcke Marlies           FLAC

6921 50.99
6445
6009
7170

4 x 80 meter               Min Heren  Uur:14:25

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 AVR Vlamynck Simon           AVR 
Demaiter Tobiasz         AVR 
Stevens Martijn          AVR 
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR 

6571 44.14
6567
6570
6569

2 AVMO Strobbe Felix            AVMO
Van Daele Henri          AVMO
Maes Michiel             AVMO
Strobbe Jacob            AVMO

7563 45.36
7566
6521
7565
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3 AZW Busschaert Bartel        AZW 
Desimpelaere Jolan       AZW 
Breye Merten             AZW 
Dekocker Sam             AZW 

7167 45.95
7341
7166
7453

4 HAC Debyser Stijn            HAC 
Volckaert Dylan          HAC 
Stockx Aaron             HAC 
Missiaen Jasper          HAC 

7309 46.03
7345
7176
7308
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